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
everything else

| FRANK A. MOHNS|

REALTOR |
110 E. Pacific Coast Hwy. |
TE 5-1300

Gl NO DOWN

Just clost costs. Pay 8180
per mo. including taxes. com-
lotely redecorated, H/W firs
have mirror hke finish. New
rylon carpeting In liviag rm
New linoleum kitchen and
bath. King size eating arca
and natural wood cabinets in
kitchen. 3 queen size bedrms
VACANT near South Ray
shopping area. $19.500. #642.

DONSKER

ASK ABOUT OUR
GL'ARAN‘TE!IK TRADE

ANZA & DEY. ANO BLVD.
TORRANCE
FR 0-2555 — ANYTIME
CATHEQRAL BEAM
FAMILY ROOM

bedroom on R-3 lot. $18,500, With (he"y paneling.

Beaut. used brick fire-
place.

Panoramic Ocean View
4 Bdrm., 2 Bath
Provincial style on large
corner lot.

405 VIA LA SOLEDAD
Hollywood Riviera
FR 8-1606

Deluxe Tri-Level
PALO DEL AMO 4 bed-
rooms, family room & den
Many extras. Large equity
Will exchange for leased com-
mercial property

Corner Dollhouse
< Bx; able 1

school & -
Small down will

¢ Bedroom
block te park
ping center
handle

ARROW REALTY
808 W. Carson
~ FA 0-3636
$15,900 — VACANT

Open house Sat. &

new
garage

Nice neighborhood
Good terms_ 2600 2t M
Call 675-5048




